EASTERN (3)

Tony Albanese

C: 513-470-9707
talbanese@venturo.com

MIDWEST (2)

Ray Browning

C: 513-313-5275
rbrowning@venturo.com

WESTERN (8)

Jack Schmidt

C: 513-808-1878
jschmidt@venturo.com

HOUSE (4)
0: 800-226-2238
info@venturo.com

INSIDE SALES - orders@venturo.com
Crystal Sales

0:513-772-8118 x102
csales@venturo.com

Katie Sennett
0: 513-772-8118 x136
ksennett@venturo.com

PARTS SALES - parts@venturo.com

Doug Nevels
O: 513-772-8448 x122
dnevels@venturo.com

Shamica Douglass
O: 513-772-8448 x107
sdouglass@venturo.com

TECH SUPPORT - tdavis@venturo.com

Tom Davis
0: 513-772-8448 x128

VENCO VENTURO INDUSTRIES LLC

SALES REGION MAP

IAN LAHMER

Vice President of Sales & Marketing
513-772-8448 x131
ilahmer@venturo.com

bl _INDUSTRIES LLC_[S)



